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Matchtag 2012 

Pistole 
Startliste 

25. August in Wil / Thurau 

Die Startzeiten sind im Aufgebot 

  

 

 

 



Name Vorname PLZ Ort Jahrg. Verband

1 2 3 4 5 6 Total

Dietschi Theo 9000 St.Gallen 59 MVR 90 93 91 93 94 92 553

Angehrn Markus 9037 Speicherschwendi 59 RVSG 91 90 89 86 92 95 543

Stefani Paul 7320 Sargans 70 MVSA 89 95 87 83 82 87 523

Rhyner Heinrich 9470 Buchs 49 MVW 88 86 81 88 86 85 514

Esser Michael 9470 Buchs 61 MVSA 90 81 81 87 88 85 512

Zäch Roland 9451 Kriessern 68 MVR 83 86 86 83 81 86 505

Strub Werner 8872 Weesen 46 MVS-G 83 81 85 92 84 80 505

Schönenberger Paul 9552 Bronschhofen 52 RSVF 85 80 83 85 76 88 497

Geser Stefan 9240 Uzwil 81 RSVF 86 76 85 89 80 76 492

Vetter Andreas 9443 Widnau 72 MVR 82 77 86 79 85 77 486

Kunz Severin 9033 Untereggen 99 RVSG 69 79 76 70 86 65 445

Name Vorname PLZ Ort Jahrg. Verband

1 2 3 4 5 6 Total

Weilenmann Robert 9552 Bronschhofen 50 RSVF 95 96 97 95 99 97 579

Holenstein Lorenz 8717 Benken 54 MVS-G 95 98 95 95 97 95 575

Kläger Josef 9443 Widnau 58 MVR 96 99 94 94 96 94 573

Binz Bruno 9245 Oberbüren 65 RSVF 93 98 95 97 94 93 570

Angehrn Markus 9037 Speicherschwendi 59 RVSG 96 93 95 92 95 94 565

Hollenstein Pius 9606 Bütschwil 58 RSVT 98 91 92 90 93 98 562

Stricker Jero 9630 Wattwil 74 RSVT 93 91 96 92 94 96 562

Dietschi Theo 9000 St.Gallen 59 MVR 96 98 92 91 89 96 562

Stefani Paul 7320 Sargans 70 MVSA 91 91 94 96 97 92 561

Schönenberger Paul 9552 Bronschhofen 52 RSVF 97 95 89 94 92 93 560

Stieger Elsi 9422 Staad 53 MVR 97 91 97 90 91 93 559

Götti Hansruedi 9437 Marbach 62 MVR 93 96 97 95 91 86 558

Zaccari Remo 9115 Dicken 68 RSVT 92 93 91 92 92 96 556

Geser Stefan 9240 Uzwil 81 RSVF 93 92 93 86 96 93 553

Zäch Roland 9451 Kriessern 68 MVR 94 96 93 89 87 93 552

Hauser Armin 9500 Wil 62 RSVF 92 92 94 94 91 88 551

Lusti Walter 9651 Ennetbühl 48 MVOT 94 92 94 90 89 91 550

Rüegg Fredy 9500 Wil 43 RSVF 91 94 90 91 92 90 548

Züger Hugo 9125 Brunnadern 68 RSVT 92 90 85 95 93 92 547

Kintchev Petio 7320 Sargans 63 MVSA 95 88 88 93 89 93 546

Ersatz
Keller Manuela 9444 Diepoldsau 88 MVR 89 91 92 93 89 92 546

Huber Hans 9125 Brunnadern 62 RSVT 95 94 85 88 94 90 546

Egli Roland 9464 Lienz 54 MVR 90 94 88 84 94 94 544

Widmer Franz 9500 Wil 50 RSVF 92 91 91 81 96 93 544

Widmer Marco 9105 Schönengrund 79 RSVT 89 89 92 94 89 88 541

Lieberherr Martin 9525 Lenggenwil 81 RSVT 88 87 95 90 87 93 540

Resultat

A-Match 50m

B-Match 50m

Resultat
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Name Vorname PLZ Ort Jahrg. Verband

1 2 3 4 5 6 Total

Wetzel Jürgen 9606 Bütschwil 61 RSVF 97 95 94 98 98 96 578

Götti Hansruedi 9437 Marbach 62 MVR 98 91 94 98 98 98 577

Stefani Paul 7320 Sargans 70 MVSA 95 95 98 98 92 98 576

Kläger Josef 9443 Widnau 58 MVR 93 99 96 97 97 94 576

Holenstein Lorenz 8717 Benken 54 MVS-G 96 97 93 94 97 93 570

Zäch Roland 9451 Kriessern 68 MVR 93 94 95 97 93 93 565

Hauser Armin 9500 Wil 62 RSVF 94 90 90 88 95 94 551

Kintchev Petio 7320 Sargans 63 MVSA 93 96 93 91 91 80 544

Deiss Rolf 9122 Mogelsberg 75 RSVT 94 88 92 88 88 93 543

Villiger Rebecca 7310 Bad Ragaz 96 MVSA 94 92 92 92 82 91 543

Ersatz
Keller Manuela 9444 Diepoldsau 88 MVR 90 89 88 87 90 87 531

Rüegg Fredy 9500 Wil 43 RSVF 89 90 92 92 84 84 531

Frutig Fredy 8887 Mels 51 MVSA 94 88 91 77 92 72 514

Name Vorname PLZ Ort Jahrg. Verband

1 2 3 4 5 6 Total

Wetzel Jürgen 9606 Bütschwil 61 RSVF 96 96 94 94 91 94 565

Stefani Paul 7320 Sargans 70 MVSA 98 98 91 97 88 85 557

Götti Hansruedi 9437 Marbach 62 MVR 98 94 94 94 88 87 555

Zäch Roland 9451 Kriessern 68 MVR 92 95 88 89 86 93 543

Holenstein Lorenz 8717 Benken 54 MVS-G 93 93 91 89 83 94 543

Esser Michael 9470 Buchs 61 MVSA 94 86 89 81 81 91 522

Kintchev Petio 7320 Sargans 63 MVSA 88 91 86 92 86 70 513

Gabthuler Ferdi 9472 Grabs 45 MVSA 91 88 89 89 78 76 511

Standard-Match 25m

Resultat

C-Match 25m

Resultat
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